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Admin Bengaluru CBSE <admin.cbsebengaluru@podar.org>

(no subject)

1 message

FDE CBSE Bengaluru <fde.cbsebengaluru@podar.org> Fri, Mar 25, 2
To: Admin Bengaluru CBSE <admin.cbsebengaluru@podar.org>

Podar International School, Magadi Road,
Bengaluru
list of the members of the PTA 2021-2022

Sl.no Name of the Member Gender Designation Student's Name Post Cello No Email.ID

1 Mrs.Gayatri V Female Principal   Chairman 9686990840
principal.cbsebengaluru@p

org

2 Mr. Girish H S Male Parent Aishwarya Girish (10th std) Vice Chairman 9966379708 girish.hs@gmail.com

3 Mrs.Arpitha F Female Teacher   Secretary 9972213530 arpitha.f@podar.org

4 Mr.
Siddalingamurthy  Male Parent Prajwal M K ( 8thstd ) Jt. Secretary 9901994117 murthysmi@yahoo.com

5 Mrs. B.M Roopa Male Parent Chaitanya M Aithal
(1st std) Member 8618690065 roopa.krishna@podar.o

6 Mrs. Sunanda Pai M Female Parent Advay Pai (2nd std
-Rose) Member 9731143705 sunandapaim@gmail.co

7 Mrs. Divya M Naveen Female Parent Samaksh Naveen
Javagal  (2nd std- Lotus) Member 9900186292 dr.divya.m.naveen@gmail.

8 Mrs. Mala M Female Parent Hitha. R (3rd std
-Rose) Member 9844395577 mala2rudresh@gmail.co

9 Mrs. Pavana Female Parent Sri Radhe
Pattaje  (3rdstd- Lotus) Member 6362312632 pavanakrishna108@gmail.

10 Mrs. Shashikala V Female Parent Hitashree R  (4th std –Rose) Member 9880890119 shashikala.kala013@gmail

11 Mr. Manjunath Guru Male Parent Nanya Manjunath  (4th std-Lotus) Member 7022509929 guru.manjunath6@gmail.c

12 Mrs. Rashmi Female Parent Vedansh Bharath Ron
(5th std- Rose) Member 9986504850 ron.bharath@gmail.com

13 Mrs. Nagaraju N Male Parent Sinchana N (5th
std-Lotus) Member 9980066512 78297829nb@gmail.com

14 Mrs. Salma Female Parent Fayiq Ahmed  (6th std) Member 9964517327 sallunaveeds@gmail.co

15 Mrs. Uma shankari Bai Female Parent Hariesh C
Vinogar  (7th std –Rose) Member 9739788958 umavinogar2806@gmail.c

16 Mrs. Savitha CD Female Parent Partha Poovanna CD (7th std -Lotus) Member 6360241353 savitha.d@podar.org

17 Mrs. Sahana Female Parent Jayanth Rao  (8th std ) Member 9620967711 sahanaraoh@gmail.com

18 Mr.
Navakumar V N Male Parent Meenakshi A N  (9th std) Member 8277143174 navakumar@hotmail.co
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19 Mr. Lalit Dholariya Male Parent Dholariya Mahek  (10th std) Member 9327744216 lalitdholariya@gmail.co

20 Mr.Sandeep R Burli Male Parent Sejal S Burli  (11th std) Member 8551013684 sandepburli@gmail.com

21 Mrs. Geethanjali. S Female Teacher   Member 7795914003 geethanjali.s@podar.or

22 Mrs. Roopa.J A Female Teacher   Member 7829868125 roopa.a@podar.org

23 Mr. Laxman Padimani Male PE Teacher   Member 9743220059 laxman.padimani@podar.

24 Mrs. Manjushree M.S Female Teacher   Member 9591560432 manjushree.s@podar.or

25 Mrs. Hemalatha H V Female Teacher   Member 9916542854 hemalatha.v@podar.org

26 Mrs. Bhavya.ME Female Nurse   Member 9964356131 bhavyame2013@gmail.co

27 Ms. Suma R Female Teacher   Member 9739737097 suma.r@podar.org

28 Mrs. Harshalatha. A Female Librarian   Member 9739055881 harshlatha.a@podar.or

29 Mrs. Navya. U Female Teacher   Member 8884968663 navya.u@podar.org

30 Mrs. Chethana. H B Female Teacher   Member 9164308835 chethana.hr@podar.org

31 Mrs. Padma K Female Teacher   Member 9916669666 padma.k@podar.org

32 Mr.
Sabarigirinathan  Male Comp Teacher   Member 9677845504 sabarigiri.nathan@podar.

33 Mr. Muna Jee pathak Male Teacher   Member 9844732936 munajee.pathak@podar.o

34 Mrs. Madhumathi G Female Teacher   Member 9538637445 madhumathi.g@podar.o

35 Mr.  Charanraj T.S Male Part time Teacher   Member 9590836884 santhucharan8@gmail.co

36 Mr. Mallikarjun.B.S Male Part time Teacher   Member 9986734734 mallikarjun.s@podar.or

37 Mr. K Kamalakara Rao Male Teacher   Member 9494484735 kamalakararao.k@podar.

38 Mrs. Sadhana Kumari Female Teacher   Member 9739839685 sadhana.kumari@podar.o

39 Mr. Lijo placid Male Teacher   Member 9880704648 lijo.placid@podar.org

40 Mr. Manjunath.D  Male Teacher Member 9972490871 monomanju@gmail.com
41 Mrs. K A Vanishree Female Teacher   Member 8970888411 vanishree.ka@podar.or
42 Mrs. Gayathri S Female Teacher   Member 6362957270 gayathri.s1@podar.org

Thanks & Regards

Rajeshwari K J
Front Desk Executive
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